Sports Club, Sky Box & Mission Tower Renovatior

Low Bidder:

Bid Date: February 27th, 2014 @ 2PM

Dalkey & Sons
Hammel Constsruction

Fordyce Construction
MA Stevens

Whitaker Construction
Pacific Winds Building
JRH Construction
AVA Builders

Pub Construction

Dalkey & Sons Subs Listed:

No Subs Read

Fordyce Const Subs Listed:

E.L. Hobbs

Construction Cleaning Services
Grifiths Acoustics
ProSpectra

San Diego Steel Solutions
Woodworks West
Academy

Superior Door

Tri City

Walters Painting

RRL Heating & Air

Cacy Electric

Low Voltage

451,880
472,549

478,097
500,345
551,000
565,948
587,845
648,000
820,000
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Framing/Drywall/Stucco
Final Clean Up
Acoustical Ceilings

Tile

Steel

Custom Cabinets/Millwork
Awnings

Doors

Glass/Windows
Painting

HVAC

Electrical

Fire Alarm
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