Sports Club, Sky Box & Mission Tower Renovation Bid Date: February 27th, 2014 @ 2PM

Low Bidder:	Dalkey & Sons	\$ 451,880
	Hammel Constsruction	\$ 472,549
	Fordyce Construction	\$ 478,097
	MA Stevens	\$ 500,345
	Whitaker Construction	\$ 551,000
	Pacific Winds Building	\$ 565,948
	JRH Construction	\$ 587,845
	AVA Builders	\$ 648,000
	Pub Construction	\$ 820,000

Dalkey & Sons Subs Listed:

No Subs Read

Fordyce Const Subs Listed:

E.L. Hobbs Framing/Drywall/Stucco

Construction Cleaning Services Final Clean Up
Grifiths Acoustics Acoustical Ceilings

ProSpectra Tile San Diego Steel Solutions Steel

Woodworks West Custom Cabinets/Millwork

Academy Awnings Superior Door Doors

Tri City Glass/Windows

Walters Painting Painting
RRL Heating & Air HVAC
Cacy Electric Electrical
Low Voltage Fire Alarm